B1150, Norwich Road - Traffic Leaving Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 20/10/2024 to 03/11/2024

Number of The % of
Date Day <5 5t0<10 10to<15 15t0<20 20to<25 25t0<30 30to<35 35to<40 40to<45 45to<50 50to <55 55to<60 60to <65 65to<70 70 to <75 |Total Counts Drivers Drivers
Speeding Speeding
20/10/2024 Sunday 0 - 1 17 195 1,004 671 278 86 34 12 2 - - - 2,300 1,083 47.1
21/10/2024 Monday 0 9 27 130 1,033 3,562 1,897 605 190 51 17 5 1 - - 7,527 2,767 36.8
22/10/2024 Tuesday 0 8 27 118 1,008 3,742 2,128 660 168 39 16 7 1 - - 7,922 3,019 38.1
23/10/2024 Wednesday 0 7 16 126 1,073 3,646 2,055 624 171 a7 14 1 2 1 - 7,783 2,915 375
24/10/2024 Thursday 0 18 37 131 850 3,473 2,274 689 171 45 5 1 1 - - 7,695 3,186 41.4]
25/10/2024 Friday 0 8 32 139 1,019 3,546 2,187 736 195 51 10 5 - - - 7,928 3,184 40.2]
26/10/2024 Saturday 0 4 11 81 615 2,625 1,833 672 224 64 14 5 2 - - 6,150 2,814 45.8]
27/10/2024 Sunday 0 3 12 a7 512 2,431 1,868 693 231 67 16 9 2 - - 5,891 2,886 49
28/10/2024 Monday 0 12 43 147 773 2,364 1,454 559 177 35 11 4 4 - - 5,583 2,244 40.2]
29/10/2024 Tuesday 0 5 17 62 556 2,226 1,674 648 202 45 13 2 2 - - 5,452 2,586 47.4]
30/10/2024 Wednesday 0 4 16 75 628 2,505 1,755 694 236 71 20 1 3 - - 6,008 2,780 46.3
31/10/2024 Thursday 0 8 42 156 766 2,307 1,653 629 216 64 9 5 3 - - 5,858 2,579 a4
01/11/2024 Friday 0 5 16 90 766 3,043 1,934 669 239 51 15 9 1 - - 6,838 2,918 42.7]
02/11/2024 Saturday 0 1 14 52 528 2,393 1,780 687 219 58 17 1 4 - - 5,754 2,766 48.1
03/11/2024 Sunday 0 3 6 23 259 1,223 1,055 463 152 56 14 2 3 - - 3,259 1,745 53.5
- 95 317 1,394 10,581 40,090 26,218 9,306 2,877 778 203 59 29 1 - 91,948 39,472
Those doing 30 mph and less= 52,477 57%
Those doing more than 30mph = 39,471 43%

| 91,948

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded

before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less= 78,695
Those doing more than 35mph = 13,253

86%
14%

| 91,948




